PO600150681

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Address)		
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
· .		
	Office Use On	1



12/28/06--01036--022 **35.00

06 DEC 28 PH 3:57 TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Star Spiel



COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Red Primo Corp.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P06000150681

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Antonio L. Roca, Esq. (Name of Contact Person)

Roca Gonzalez, P.A. (Firm/Company)

2601 S. Bayshore Drive, Suite 600

Miami, FL 33133 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Antonio L. Roca at (<u>305</u>) 860-7156 (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🖾 \$35.00 Filing Fee

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

☐\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 **Street Address:**

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR RED PRIMO CORP. a Florida corporation

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.

These articles of correction correct the Corporation's Articles of Incorporation, filed with the Department of State on December 6, 2006.

FIRST: The Principal Address of the Corporation as listed in the Articles of Incorporation is incorrect.

The correct Principal Address of the Corporation is:

12864 Biscayne Boulevard, # 280 North Miami, FL 33181

SECOND: The Mailing Address of the Corporation as listed in the Articles of Incorporation is incorrect.

The correct Mailing Address of the Corporation is:

12864 Biscayne Boulevard, # 280 North Miami, FL 33181

Dated: December 2/, 2006.

By:

Paola Attala, Incorporator



2

)

ł